

MACT 387/24
Shreshth Datta
Vs.
Gajender Singh

22.04.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
IO/HC Satpal on behalf of IO/SI Satyander.

IO has taken extension for filing of DAR till 22.05.2024.

Accordingly, put up on **15.07.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.04.2024